QA Long Course Cross Country Championship Masters Results
Greenfield Park, Saturday 30t July 2022.

QMA members highlighted. Women 6 km, Men 8 km.

Place Name
Women 30 - 39
1 Amy Fitzgerald

Women 40 - 49

1 Alexandra Tams
2 Jackie Heath

3 Michelle Kunde

Women 50 - 59

1 Miwa Kolb

2 Meryll Fletcher
3 Lynda Bateson

Women 60 - 69
1 Susan Thornton

Men 30 - 39
1 Aidan Hobbs
2 Timmy Hortz

Men 40 - 49

1 Michael Jackson
2 Justin Rule

3 Paul Crothers

Men 50 - 59

Craig Macklin
Sean Needham
Dennis Fitzgerald
Paul Byres

Steve Barraclough
Drew Heath
Bruce Jones
Daryl Sluggett
Christopher Gale
Ross Anderson
John Purcell
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Men 60-69

1 Gary Mayor

2 Peter Jones

3 Peter Lamont
4 William Peirce

Team

Thompson Estate

Ashgrove Rangers
Thompson Estate
GaleForce Squad

Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers

Qld Masters

Intraining
Toowong Harriers

Toowong Harriers
Mackay
Athletics North

Watts Athletics
Darling Downs
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Thompson Estate
Thompson Estate
Toowong Harriers
Qld Masters
GaleForce Squad
Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers

Brisbane RRC

Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers
Toowong Harriers

Age

37

46
48
44

55
50
59

60

35
36

47
46
46

50
51
52
53
55
51
53
54
51
51
54

60
63
64
62

Result

27:08

30:59
32:18
33:28

29:24
29:38
40:38

31:00

29:02
34:56

31:33
36:37
44:28

31:24
31:52
33:38
34:05
34:20
34:39
37:55
40:02
40:38
41:00
52:07

31:12
37:13
40:26
51:15



